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XVIII NEMO KUP 2022
SKOPJE, 6.11.2022

Дисциплина 31 Мажи/M, 50m Грбно/Back Отворено/Open
06.11.2022 Резултатите
Незванични MKD Отворено/Open 26.32 Андреј Стојановски NESK Скопје 24.10.2021
Незванични MKD - 18 26.32 Андреј Стојановски NESK Скопје 24.10.2021
Незванични MKD - 16 27.37 Андреј Стојановски NEPTUN Скопје 13.12.2020
Незванични MKD - 14 28.98 Антониј Симоновски
Незванични MKD - 12 31.61 Василиј Герасимовски ORION Скопје 27.11.2021
Поени: FINA 2022

Место ГнР. Времето Поени

Отворено/Open

1. Andrej Stojanovski 04 Neptun, SK 27.57 523
2. Gorazd Stankovski 08 Vardar 2018, SK 30.36 392
3. Vasilij Gerasimovski 09 Orion, SK 31.32 357
4. David Jovanovski 09 Orion, SK 31.44 353
5. Relja Stefanovic 09 Valis, VA 34.03 278
6. Dimitar Todorovski 09 Beta, SK 34.42 269
7. Damjan Todorovski 09 Beta, SK 34.68 263
8. Nikola Velkovski 10 Vardar, SK 35.47 245
9. Andrej Milivojevic 10 Valis, VA 35.75 240

10. Leonel Iliev 10 Skopje, SK 36.13 232
11. Emanuel Vumvulakis 10 Vardar 2018, SK 36.87 218
12. Pavel Josifovski 08 Mladost, SK 37.14 214
13. Martin Stefanovski 09 Skopje, SK 37.24 212
14. Aleksandar Ivanovski 09 Skopje, SK 37.62 206
15. Roni Shahini 10 Kastrioti, FE 39.49 178
16. Nikola Janevski 11 A.Pro AMS, SK 40.11 170
17. David Milenkoski 09 Vardar, SK 41.87 149
18. Aleksej Ampov 12 Orion, SK 42.27 145
19. Teodor Slavkovski 13 Orion, SK 42.83 139
20. Jovan Mitic 13 Leskovac, LE 43.63 132
21. Viktor Vranishkovski 12 Beta, SK 43.88 129
22. Martin Nichevski 11 Beta, SK 44.09 128
23. Djordje Jovanovic 11 Napredak, KŠ 44.72 122
24. Shkëmb Reçica 12 Kastrioti, FE 44.88 121
25. Andrej Mladenovski 13 Vardar 2018, SK 44.91 121

Andrej Mladenovski 13 Vardar 2018, SK 44.91 121
27. Jon Imeri 09 Delfin, SK 45.64 115
28. Gavril Avramovski 11 Beta, SK 46.46 109
29. Asen Ivanov 12 Skopje, SK 47.87 100
30. Mateo Popcevski 14 Neptun, SK 48.10 98
31. Jordan Panev 13 Vardar, SK 48.38 96
32. Jakov Oskorush 14 Skopje, SK 48.89 93
33. Jane Janev 11 Skopje, SK 49.05 92
34. Danilo Naumovski 14 Mladost, SK 50.21 86
35. Marko Mitrevski 14 Vardar, SK 50.31 86
36. Gordan Jovanovski 13 Beta, SK 51.06 82
37. Marko Zlatevski 13 Orion, SK 52.30 76
38. Marko Gudimanovski 13 Delfin, SK 53.14 73
39. Dimitrije Vujanovic 09 Valis, VA 53.60 71
40. Marko Davchevski 13 Beta, SK 54.01 69
41. David Milevski 14 Beta, SK 54.07 69
42. Dimitrij Zmejkovski 13 Vardar 2018, SK 54.39 68
43. Kiril Dokuzovski 13 Neptun, SK 55.51 64
44. Gorazd Terziovski 13 Skopje, SK 55.67 63
45. Hadi Ismailoski 13 3 Disciplines, ST 57.58 57
46. Bodan Velichkov 11 Skopje, SK 57.97 56
47. Jakov Baloski 14 Beta, SK 58.15 55
48. Juraj Oskorush 14 Skopje, SK 58.56 54
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XVIII NEMO KUP 2022
SKOPJE, 6.11.2022

Дисциплина 31, Мажи/M, 50m Грбно/Back, Отворено/Open

Место ГнР. Времето Поени

49. Petar Stojkovski 15 Atlantida, SK 1:00.07 50
50. Damjan Ivanov 15 Skopje, SK 1:00.58 49
51. Vojdan Jovanovski 14 Skopje, SK 1:00.85 48
52. Jakov Hristov 15 Beta, SK 1:01.18 47
53. Viktor Kacaniklik 13 Skopje, SK 1:01.26 47
54. Gorazd Hristovski 13 Neptun, SK 1:02.38 45
55. Jovan Kutanoski 14 3 Disciplines, ST 1:02.79 44
56. Jon Baloski 16 Beta, SK 1:03.65 42
57. Stefan Trajchev 14 Delfin, SK 1:03.94 41
58. Jovan Dimitrievski 11 Centar, SK 1:04.62 40
59. Fahad Al -Thani 14 Vardar, SK 1:04.82 40
60. Nikola Sabotkovski 14 Vardar 2018, SK 1:06.88 36
61. Lazar Cvetanovic 14 Leskovac, LE 1:08.34 34
62. Angel Dimitrievski 11 Centar, SK 1:11.95 29

DSQ Matej Nikolovski 09 Vardar 2018, SK
DNS Marko Medarski 15 Centar, SK
DNS Nikola Ivanovski 11 Delfin, SK
DNS Nikola Trajchev 09 Delfin, SK
DNS Art Ramadani 07 Kastrioti, FE
DNS Nikola Mojsovski 07 Vardar 2018, SK
DNS Marko Stoleski 09 Vardar 2018, SK
DNS Butrint Hashani 07 Prishtina, PR
DNS Andrej Chichakovski 14 Beta, SK
DNS Gorjan Toromanovski 15 Vardar, SK

14 - 15 godina

1. Gorazd Stankovski 08 Vardar 2018, SK 30.36 392
2. Pavel Josifovski 08 Mladost, SK 37.14 214

DNS Art Ramadani 07 Kastrioti, FE
DNS Nikola Mojsovski 07 Vardar 2018, SK
DNS Butrint Hashani 07 Prishtina, PR

12 - 13 godina

1. Vasilij Gerasimovski 09 Orion, SK 31.32 357
2. David Jovanovski 09 Orion, SK 31.44 353
3. Relja Stefanovic 09 Valis, VA 34.03 278
4. Dimitar Todorovski 09 Beta, SK 34.42 269
5. Damjan Todorovski 09 Beta, SK 34.68 263
6. Nikola Velkovski 10 Vardar, SK 35.47 245
7. Andrej Milivojevic 10 Valis, VA 35.75 240
8. Leonel Iliev 10 Skopje, SK 36.13 232
9. Emanuel Vumvulakis 10 Vardar 2018, SK 36.87 218

10. Martin Stefanovski 09 Skopje, SK 37.24 212
11. Aleksandar Ivanovski 09 Skopje, SK 37.62 206
12. Roni Shahini 10 Kastrioti, FE 39.49 178
13. David Milenkoski 09 Vardar, SK 41.87 149
14. Jon Imeri 09 Delfin, SK 45.64 115
15. Dimitrije Vujanovic 09 Valis, VA 53.60 71

DSQ Matej Nikolovski 09 Vardar 2018, SK
DNS Nikola Trajchev 09 Delfin, SK
DNS Marko Stoleski 09 Vardar 2018, SK
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XVIII NEMO KUP 2022
SKOPJE, 6.11.2022

Дисциплина 31, Мажи/M, 50m Грбно/Back

10 - 11 godina

1. Nikola Janevski 11 A.Pro AMS, SK 40.11 170
2. Aleksej Ampov 12 Orion, SK 42.27 145
3. Viktor Vranishkovski 12 Beta, SK 43.88 129
4. Martin Nichevski 11 Beta, SK 44.09 128
5. Djordje Jovanovic 11 Napredak, KŠ 44.72 122
6. Shkëmb Reçica 12 Kastrioti, FE 44.88 121
7. Gavril Avramovski 11 Beta, SK 46.46 109
8. Asen Ivanov 12 Skopje, SK 47.87 100
9. Jane Janev 11 Skopje, SK 49.05 92

10. Bodan Velichkov 11 Skopje, SK 57.97 56
11. Jovan Dimitrievski 11 Centar, SK 1:04.62 40
12. Angel Dimitrievski 11 Centar, SK 1:11.95 29

DNS Nikola Ivanovski 11 Delfin, SK

9 godina

1. Teodor Slavkovski 13 Orion, SK 42.83 139
2. Jovan Mitic 13 Leskovac, LE 43.63 132
3. Andrej Mladenovski 13 Vardar 2018, SK 44.91 121

Andrej Mladenovski 13 Vardar 2018, SK 44.91 121
5. Jordan Panev 13 Vardar, SK 48.38 96
6. Gordan Jovanovski 13 Beta, SK 51.06 82
7. Marko Zlatevski 13 Orion, SK 52.30 76
8. Marko Gudimanovski 13 Delfin, SK 53.14 73
9. Marko Davchevski 13 Beta, SK 54.01 69

10. Dimitrij Zmejkovski 13 Vardar 2018, SK 54.39 68
11. Kiril Dokuzovski 13 Neptun, SK 55.51 64
12. Gorazd Terziovski 13 Skopje, SK 55.67 63
13. Hadi Ismailoski 13 3 Disciplines, ST 57.58 57
14. Viktor Kacaniklik 13 Skopje, SK 1:01.26 47
15. Gorazd Hristovski 13 Neptun, SK 1:02.38 45

8 godina i mlađi

1. Mateo Popcevski 14 Neptun, SK 48.10 98
2. Jakov Oskorush 14 Skopje, SK 48.89 93
3. Danilo Naumovski 14 Mladost, SK 50.21 86
4. Marko Mitrevski 14 Vardar, SK 50.31 86
5. David Milevski 14 Beta, SK 54.07 69
6. Jakov Baloski 14 Beta, SK 58.15 55
7. Juraj Oskorush 14 Skopje, SK 58.56 54
8. Petar Stojkovski 15 Atlantida, SK 1:00.07 50
9. Damjan Ivanov 15 Skopje, SK 1:00.58 49

10. Vojdan Jovanovski 14 Skopje, SK 1:00.85 48
11. Jakov Hristov 15 Beta, SK 1:01.18 47
12. Jovan Kutanoski 14 3 Disciplines, ST 1:02.79 44
13. Jon Baloski 16 Beta, SK 1:03.65 42
14. Stefan Trajchev 14 Delfin, SK 1:03.94 41
15. Fahad Al -Thani 14 Vardar, SK 1:04.82 40
16. Nikola Sabotkovski 14 Vardar 2018, SK 1:06.88 36
17. Lazar Cvetanovic 14 Leskovac, LE 1:08.34 34

DNS Marko Medarski 15 Centar, SK
DNS Andrej Chichakovski 14 Beta, SK
DNS Gorjan Toromanovski 15 Vardar, SK


